
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1382
	Date: 29th Nov 2024
	1: 414827

605856

409402

102186

306431

838917

401711

860847

383227

570464














	Rollover: Now - £3000
	£1,000: 472149
	£100: 285452
	£50: 109525
	Winners location: The winner of the £1000 is from

Bury St Edmunds










	2: 817184

701592

771865

301018

297313

158474

478052

123833

630510

626330






















	3: 466456

697589

315363

640217

610966

622960

597695

382483

217721

733124




















	4: 150823

147016

532142

332600

514144

882396

423674

580898

519863

339478


















	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 

that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


